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1° MEMORIAL EDOARDO BRUNELLI
RISULTATI

50 Farfalla

VERONA, Domenica 07/12/2014 ore 09:49
Cron: A - Base v.: 25
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Atleta

GIACHETTO MASSIMO
BORTOLASO MATTEO
MEZZARI FABRIZIO
DE TOGNI ANDREA
BUSSO FABIO
PERLOTTO PAOLO
ZANETTI MICHELE
CAON DIEGO

GUIZZO CESARE
MARCHI MATTEO
BALDASSA FABIO
BONAZZA GIORGIO
FIN SIMONE

FAVARO GIORGIO
GRASSI PAOLO
SIMONATO ROBERTO

ARRONDO FERNANDO
MUSMECI FABRIZIO

MASATO DAVIDE

EBNER ALIPRANDO

PENSO MASSIMO

FAVARON LUIGI

LORO LUCA

CONDEMI DE FELICE GIORGIO

BURATO CLAUDIO
FABIANI RICCARDO
ARMELLINI GUIDO
DALLA GASSA GIULIO
FANFONI VITTORIO
TOMINOVI VITTORIO
BRUNI MASSIMILIANO
MELEGATI MASSIMO

BEGGIO GIACOMO
TREVISAN LUCA
CHERUBIN MICHELE
PELLEGRINI ENRICO
COMINATO IGNAZIO
SARTORE FRANCESCO
CHIAROT PAOLO
CARNIO UMBERTO

GENOVA ANDREA
BERTAIOLA ANDREA
GIONA MARCO

Serie

Anno

1962
1956
1975
1962
1962
1963
1984
1974

1971
1980
1976
1945
1974
1970
1963
1957

1964
1970
1989
1966
1958
1965
1986
1966

1989
1993
1955
1982
1994
1954
1970
1975

1985
1988
1991
1982
1968
1965
1970
1967

1990
1976
1965

Foglion. 1
07/12/2014

Cat.: Assoluti Maschi Master

Societa

A.S.DILETT. JESOLONUOTO

SPORT MANAGEMENT SPA SSD

A.S.D. TENNIS CLUB PESCHIERA

S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL

A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA
CSS COORD SERV. SPORT SSD SRL

CONSELVE NUOTO S.S.D.RL

R.N. U.O.E.l. CANDIDO CABBIA A.S.D.

MONTENUOTO S.S.D. AR.L.

SPORTING CLUB ARBIZZANO A.S.D.

PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.

A.POL.D. RARI NANTES TRENTO
AMATORI NUOTO CASALE DI SCODOS

S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL

A.S.D. NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SP

SSD STILE LIBERO SRL

LEAENA S.S.DILETT. ARL

POL.MIMMO FERRITO S.S.DILETT. SRL

S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL
A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA
A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA
A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA
S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL
PARCO PARADISO S.S. DIL. ARL

NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS A.S.D.

SSD STILE LIBERO SRL
SPORT MANAGEMENT SPA SSD

NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS A.S.D.

SOC. S. D. 2001 SRL - PADOVA
A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA

SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S.S.D

SPORT MANAGEMENT SPA SSD

NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS A.S.D.

ACQUAMBIENTE SRL SSD

RHODIUGIUM NUOTO 2006 S.S.D.

ACQUAMBIENTE SRL SSD
CENTRO NUOTO STRA srl SSD
SSD STILE LIBERO SRL
A.S.GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO
SPORTING CLUB NOALE S.S.D.

SOC. S. D. 2001 SRL - PADOVA

A.S.D. TENNIS CLUB PESCHIERA

FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI

Tempo

00:38.14
00:40.83
00:41.66
00:41.90
00:41.98
00:42.62
00:44.01
00:46.12

00:34.57
00:37.11
00:39.76
00:40.42
00:41.18
00:42.28
00:42.43
00:45.05

00:37.21
00:37.23
00:37.74
00:38.57
00:38.58
00:39.23
00:39.33
00:50.88

00:35.57
00:35.75
00:37.14
00:37.57
00:37.90
00:38.48
00:38.59
00:47.72

00:29.81
00:32.97
00:34.17
00:34.92
00:36.75
00:37.09
00:38.45
00:38.66

00:33.25
00:34.12
00:34.19

Pti

697.95
675.24
608.74
635.32
634.11
624.59
554.65
549.87

733.58
662.09
617.96
800.35
615.83
612.58
627.39
611.99

715.40
695.68
638.05
671.51
714.62
678.56
612.26
509.04

676.97

771.67
649.72

744.80
671.16
531.43

818.85
730.36

699.03
704.76
717.71
673.60
669.94

724.21
720.11
778.59
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1° MEMORIAL EDOARDO BRUNELLI

RISULTATI
CASAROTTI MATTEO 1979 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL
SERRA LORENZO 1978 A.S.D. TENNIS CLUB PESCHIERA
GEZZELE GABRIELE 1986 SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S.S.D
FILECCIA VINCENZO 1964 CSS COORD SERV. SPORT SSD SRL
MANTICO' MASSIMO 1988 CITTA' SPORT VICENZA S.S.D. RL
SFRISO MARCO 1984 ACQUAMBIENTE SRL SSD
SERRATORE DOMENICO 1980 A.S.D. NUOTO MASTER VERONA IN-SP
GIRARDELLO RUDY 1985 NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS A.S.D.
MANDATO DAVIDE 1968 A.S.D. TEAM SPORT ISOLA
VICENTINI ALDO 1968 SPORT MANAGEMENT SPA SSD
FOSSI MASSIMILIANO 1967 ACQUAMBIENTE SRL SSD
BREDA FEDERICO 1990 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO S.S.D.rl
ZAMPIERI FILIPPO 1992 SPORT MANAGEMENT SPA SSD
DANESE ALESSIO 1988 FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI
BOZZOLIN ROBERTO 1969 A.S.D. TEAM SPORT ISOLA
BEDIN EDOARDO 1988 NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS A.S.D.
DI POL PIERO 1973 A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA
CHECCHIN MATTEO 1986 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO S.S.D.rl
ROBERTI ENRICO 1978 A.S.D. NUOTO GIUNONE
BISCO FEDERICO 1979 S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL
CARMINUCCI FILIPPO 1993 NEW OLIMPIC S.S.DILETT. ARL
MANARINI MARCO 1974 A.S.D. TEAM SPORT ISOLA
DE STEFANI JIMMY 1985 S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO ar.l.
TONON MARCO 1990 RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO S.S.D. 1l
LIGABUE MARCO 1971 CSINUOTO OBER FERRARI A S DILET
ZUIN ALBERTO 1991 CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE ASD
MARCOTTI GIANNI 1970 A.S.GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO
REBELLATO DAVIDE 1991 CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE ASD
TURETTA ALESSANDRO 1994 GIS-GEST. IMPIANTI SPORT. SSD RL
BARRO STEFANO 1979 S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO ar.l.
OSELLIERI LUCA 1973 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL.
LONGO GIULIO 1974 S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO ar.l.
MENEGHETTI THOMAS 1991 CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE ASD
SAVOIA ANDREA 1970 A.S.D. NUOTO GIUNONE
BOSCOLO GIOACCHINA FRANCESCO 1993 CLODIA PISCINA & FITNESS S.S.D. RL
FACCIOLI ANDREA 1986 ACQUAMBIENTE SRL SSD
CALDOGNETTO GIORGIO 1981 NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS A.S.D.
PASQUALI LUCA 1962 ASD MASTER AICS BRESCIA
STEFINI FEDERICO 1973 ASD MASTER AICS BRESCIA
FAVARO DENIS 1989 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. AR.L.
DRUSIAN MATTIA 1995 PARCO LIVENZA SRL S.S.D.
VARDANEGA DIEGO 1971 ASD MASTER AICS BRESCIA
SCHUSTER ROBERT 1967 SND NUOTATORI TRENTINI ASD
NOVELLO GIAN GIACOMO 1986 A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani
ROSSIGNOLI MATTEO 1974 SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SRL S.S.D
BUCCI RICCARDO 1964 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL
HENDRIKSEN MARTIN 1973 PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL.
FURLAN ANDREA 1965 S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO ar.l.
IABICHELLA MICHELE 1971 R.N. U.O.E.l. CANDIDO CABBIA A.S.D.
ROVEA RICCARDO 1983 GIS-GEST. IMPIANTI SPORT. SSD RL

Foglio n. 2
07/12/2014

00:34.53
00:35.13
00:35.38
00:38.53
ASS

00:30.91
00:31.92
00:32.92
00:33.44
00:33.64
00:33.72
00:35.32
00:35.61

00:30.80
00:30.87
00:32.10
00:32.90
00:32.94
00:33.55
00:36.75
SQU

00:31.67
00:32.17
00:32.25
00:32.41
00:33.67
00:33.85
00:34.34
SQU

00:30.85
00:31.52
00:31.59
00:32.02
00:32.07
00:32.50
00:32.72
00:32.90

00:30.74
00:31.09
00:31.60
00:32.03
00:32.04
00:32.16
00:32.87
00:33.92

00:30.27
00:30.37
00:31.26
00:31.48
00:31.53

711.56
699.40
680.61
690.89

789.71
769.74
741.49
774.52
769.92
768.09
681.77

781.82
839.00
750.16
770.82
731.03
732.34
668.57

800.76
758.78
746.67
782.47

765.14

796.43
804.57
802.79

807.61

735.94
741.95

865.97
815.70
762.03

791.51
805.35
732.58
747.64

879.42
835.03
851.57
805.59
774.18
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1° MEMORIAL EDOARDO BRUNELLI
RISULTATI

PARISOTTO PAOLO
PAGOTTO ANDREA
SQUADRIN MATTEO

ALLEGRO ANDREA
DAZZ| ALESSANDRO
OSTI LUCA

PERETTI ANDREA
MARANGON STEFANO
BARATTO GIANNI
UGOLOTTI DAVIDE
RUBINI FABIO

CECCHIN RICCARDO
VALCAVI LUCA
RIVAROLLO MARCO
LOTTI MARCO
JACOPUCCI AUGUSTO
TARRICONE RICCARDO
TOMMASINI ALESSIO
VENERI ANTONIO

VERLATO ALESSANDRO
MENEGHELLI DAVIDE
MAROGNA RICCARDO
PETTENUZZO ALESSANDRO
BORDIGNON DANIEL
ANDONE DAN RAZVAN

DAL CORTIVO MARCO
BETTIN ANDREA

GROTTO ENRICO
ROSSETTO ROBERTO
MARCATO ANDREA
GAUDIANO MASSIMO
GALETTI MATTIA
VOLPE MARCO

LAGO STEFANO

LAZZARO RUDY
CAMPORESE PIERLUIGI
GAIONI ROBERTO
ROSSIGNOLI ANDREA
LINCETTO MATTIA
TACCHETTO MARCO
MARCHESIN LUCA
ZANETTI MAURO

1965
1994
1989

1990
1988
1992
1979
1993
1980
1962
1989

1990
1988
1985
1964
1967
1964
1994
1985

1993
1989
1994
1986
1992
1986
1971
1970

1985
1984
1974
1973
1987
1978
1989

1987
1987
1985
1992
1990
1991
1981
1983

CENTRO NUOTO STRA srl SSD
PARCO LIVENZA SRL S.S.D.
SOC. S. D. 2001 SRL - PADOVA

FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI
CENTRO NUOTO STRA srl SSD
SPORT MANAGEMENT SPA SSD
CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' A.S.D.

CLODIA PISCINA & FITNESS S.S.D. RL

CONSELVE NUOTO S.S.D.RL
AQUAREA VICENZA A.S.D.
FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI

CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'A.S.D.

CSI NUOTO OBER FERRARI A S DILET"

ACQUAMBIENTE SRL SSD
PADOVANUOTO S.R.L. SOC. DIL.
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL
ASD MASTER AICS BRESCIA
FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI
SPORT MANAGEMENT SPA SSD

FREE TIME A.S.D.

CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE ASD

A.S.D. LEOSPORT

CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE ASD
CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE ASD
GIS-GEST. IMPIANTI SPORT. SSD RL
CITTA' SPORT VICENZA S.S.D. RL
S.NUOTATORI PADOVANI A.S.D.

NUOTO VICENZA LIBERTAS A.S.D.
CITTA' SPORT VICENZA S.S.D. RL
CENTRO NUOTO STRA srl SSD
SOC. S. D. 2001 SRL - PADOVA
SOC. S. D. 2001 SRL - PADOVA

R.N. U.O.E.l. CANDIDO CABBIA A.S.D.

CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'A.S.D.

S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL
S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL
ASD MASTER AICS BRESCIA
A.S.D. LEOSPORT

SPORTING CLUB NOALE S.S.D.
CENTRO NUOTO STRA srl SSD
A.R.CA. SSD.aRL

ASD MASTER AICS BRESCIA

Foglion. 3
07/12/2014

00:31.93
00:32.19
00:32.61

00:30.18
00:30.48
00:30.77
00:31.23
00:31.24
00:31.31
00:32.77
00:33.35

00:29.04
00:29.08
00:29.55
00:29.56
00:29.61
00:29.88
00:30.30
00:30.93

00:27.65
00:27.95
00:28.40
00:28.42
00:29.22
00:29.29
00:29.38
SQU

00:27.89
00:27.94
00:27.97
00:28.49
00:28.59
00:28.60
00:28.62

00:26.29
00:27.01
00:27.22
00:27.26
00:27.34
00:27.90
00:28.21
00:28.35

833.70

738.42

797.88
790.03

786.74

784.73
812.33
722.04

829.20
828.06
826.06
900.54
874.70
890.90

789.20

861.54

847.29

822.12
863.17

875.22
873.66
906.69
890.14
842.25
859.09
841.37

915.94
891.52
896.77

880.76

865.30
861.02
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